
CHARLY

SPECIFICATIONS
CHARLY

Length
Width
Height
Weight
Volume

1610
750
530
105
180

BATH CTWL3075

TheCharly bath has all the graceful characteristics of its larger sister,
theMaike. Saving spacewithout compromising internal proportions,
making this bath practical and economical. Thanks to the cleverly
designed base, all connections in the roomcan be placed under the
bath, so no channels in the ground are needed.

Matchingcountertopwashbasin:Maike


