



CTWL3075

The Charly bath has all the graceful characteristics of its larger sister, the Maike. Saving space without compromising internal proportions, making this bath practical and economical. Thanks to the cleverly designed base, all connections in the room can be placed under the bath, so no channels in the ground are needed.

SPECIFICATIONS

CHARLY

Length	1610
Width	750
Height	530
Weight	105
Volume	180



